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LIST OF PUBLIC HOLIDAYS-2025 
 

(Within the meaning of Section-25 of Negotiable Instrument Act, 1881) 
 

 
Sr. No. Name of Holidays Date on which they fall Day of the week 

All Sundays, 2nd & 4th Saturdays 

1 Republic Day 26 January Sunday 

2 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 12 February Wednesday 

3 Maha Shivratri 26 February Wednesday 

4 Holi 14 March Friday 

5 Id-ul-Fitr 31 March Monday 

6 Annual Closing of Bank Account 

 (1st working day of April) 

1 April Tuesday 

7 Mahavir Jayanti 10 April Thursday 

8 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April  Monday 

9 Id-Uz-Zuha (Bakrid) 7 June Saturday 

10 Independence day 15 August Friday 

11 Janmashtmi 16 August Saturday 

12 Mahatma Gandhi 

Jayanti/Dussehra 

2 October Thursday 

13 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 7 October Tuesday 

14 Diwali 20 October Monday 

15 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 5 November Wednesday 

16 Christmas 25 December Thursday 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 


